
       IVS GLOBAL SERVICES 

HEAD OFFICE: New Delhi 

Customer Care: +91- 9599901335 

Email: info@ivsglobalservices.com 

 

 

LOCATIONS CONTACT DETAILS 

 
 

 
NEW DELHI 

 
ADDRESS: 13-B, Ground floor, Arunachal Building no.19, Barakhamba Road, New 
Delhi - 110001 

LANDMARK: Barakhamba Metro Station gate no.4 

MOBILE NO.: +91-9599901335; +91- 9873000703; +91 9873522829 

LANDLINE: 011-43582829 

E-MAIL: info@ivsglobalservices.com 

WEBSITE: www.ivsglobal.in 

 
 

MUMBAI 

 
ADDRESS: Ground Floor, Gali No 7, Shinde Building Compound, Opposite Lower Parel 
Police Station Chowki, TLower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400013 
Mobile No: +91 9873000703, +91 9599901335 

E-MAIL: mumbai@ivsglobalservices.com 

 
 

BANGALORE 

 
ADDRESS: No.30, Ground floor, 2nd main road, Seshadipuram, Bangalore – 560020 
LANDMARK: Adjacent to Natraj cinema 
MOBILE NO.: +91- 9901922296; +91- 9810059296 

E-MAIL: bangalore@ivsglobalservices.com 

        

      
 

ADDRESS : Office no. 05, second floor, Metro plaza building SCO 54-55, Sector 
                 

CHANDIGARH 

9D,Chandigarh -160009 

   MOBILE NO.: +91-9599915999 ; +91-9871111184 ; 01724667966 
 E-MAIL: punjab@ivsglobalservices.com 

 

 
LUCKNOW 

 
ADDRESS: Upper Ground floor, A-1/4, Vivek Khand, Mithai wala Chauraha, Gomti 
Nagar, Lucknow- 226010 
MOBILE NO.: +91 8860794662, +91 8447186179 
E-MAIL: lucknow@ivsglobalservices.com 

 
 

HYDERABAD 

ADDRESS: CoKarma, Cabin No C8, Office No 309, D No, 3-6-365, 5th Floor Liberty Plaza. 
Himayatnagar, Hyderabad, Telangana, 500029 

LANDMARK: Below Gopi Dairy 

MOBILE NO.: +91- 8447005100; +91- 9599901335 

E-MAIL: hyderabad@ivsglobalservices.com 
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CHENNAI 

 
ADDRESS: No 51/117, 4th Floor , Nelson Tower, Nelson Manickam 
Road, Aminjikarai, Chennai - 600029 
MOBILE NO.: +91- 8447005100; +91-9599901335 
E-MAIL: chennai@ivsglobalservices.com 

 

 
KOLKATA 

 
ADDRESS: 7, Meher Ali Road ( Beside Awadh Restaurant), Park Circus, Near Lavana 
Spa), Kolkata – 700017 
MOBILE NO: +91 9873000703, +91 7603030729, +91 7003734804 
E- MAIL: kolkata@ivsglobalservices.com 

 

 
AHMEDABAD 

 
ADDRESS: A/4, Mangaltirth Tower, Near Dharnidhar Derasar, Vasna, Ahmedabad - 
380007 
LANDMARK: Below Gopi Dairy 

MOBILE NO.: +91- 9104331500; +91- 9925011162 
E-MAIL: gujarat@ivsglobalservices.com 

 
 

JAIPUR 

 
ADDRESS: C-165, Gokul Path, Vaishali Nagar, Jaipur- 302021 
MOBILE NO.: +91-8860794662, +91-9599901335 
E-MAIL: jaipur@ivsglobalservices.com 

 
 

BHOPAL 

 
ADDRESS: M 9/1, Geetanjali Complex, TT Nagar, Near New Market, Bhopal-462003 

MOBILE NO.: +91-8860794662; +91- 9599901335 

E-MAIL: bhopal@ivsglobalservices.com 

 
 

KOCHI 

 
ADDRESS: 885, Vallamattam Estate, Kuruspally road, Ravipuram Ernakulam. Cochin, 
Kerala -682015 
LANDLINE: 0484 4866612 

MOBILE NO : +91 8860794662, +91-73063320407 

 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 

 
ADDRESS: TC NO 26/88 (2), 1st floor, bakery JN Trivandrum- 695001 

LANDLINE: 04714067766 

MOBILE NO.: +91 8860794662, +91-9744429988 

 

 
GOA 

ADDRESS: Golden Sapphire, 2nd floor, Miramar, Goa - 2463 

MOBILE NO.: +91 9873000703, +91 9599901335 

E-MAIL: goa@ivsglobalservices.com 

 
 

PONDICHERRY 

 
ADDRESS: No 29, 1st Cross, Venkata Nagar, Puducherry- 605011 
MOBILE NO.: +91- 9842361526, +91 9599901335 
E-MAIL: pondicherryivs@gmail.com 
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PATNA 

 
ADDRESS: S.R. Complex, 5th Floor, Above Jai Alankar Jewellers, Bailey Road, Near R.P.S. 
More, Patna - 801503 

MOBILE NO.: +91 9599901335, +91 9873000703 

E-MAIL: goa@ivsglobalservices.com 

 
GUWAHATI 

 
ADDRESS: No 71, Hatigaon Chariali, Bhetapara Road, Dispur, Guwahati – 781038 
MOBILE NO.: +91- 9599901335, +91 9873000703 
E-MAIL: guwahati@ivsglobalservices.com 
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